

Spl. NDPS Case No.92 of 2021
JO CODE No.WB00766
CNR No.WBUD01-003249-2021

Order No.14
07.04.2022

Today is fixed for production of accused and IO's report.

Accused persons namely, 1. Tapas Biswas, 2. Fekaruddin and 3. Sadhan Sharma are produced from J/C physically.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

No bail petition is filed for accused persons.

To **21.04.2022** for production and IO's report.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur